VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.

herein. The appropriate authorities should be contacted regarding the acceptability of any
given Listing. Visit the QAI Online Listing Directory located at www.qai.org for the most up
to date version of this Listing and to validate that this QAI Listing is active. Questions
regarding this listing may be directed to info@qai.org. Please include the listing number in
the request.
                                                                   ***
MODEL No.1 Nominal
Connection
Size 3
mm (in)
Diameter
mm
Length mm Rated
Flow
lpm2
DS-I25 25 (1.0) 60 119 73
DS-I32 32 (1.25) 68 145 95
DS-I40 40 (1.5) 85 160 158
DS-I50 50 (2.0) 95 170 292
DS-I65 65 (2.5) 110 255 483
DS-I80 80 (3.0) 130 280 697